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Ryan Lawrence M. book keeper with Conroy &.

O'Connor, dwl W 8 Leiiv bet Wash and Clay
Ryan Margaret Miss, domestic, 757 Howard
Ryan Margaret Miss, donjestic with Joseph H. At-

kinson
Ryan Margaret (widow) dwl 403 Geary
Ryan Martin, express wagon, dwl W b Jansen bet

Greenwich and Lombard
Ryan Mary, chambermaid, Occidental Hotel
Ryan Mary Miss, domestic, 518 Third
Ryan Mary Miss, domestic, 727 Vallejo
Ryan Mary Miss, dress maker, 71 Minna
Ryan Mary Miss, seamstress, dwl 2 Green
Ryan Mary (widow) dwl Higgins Place
Ryan Mary (widow) dwl W s Jansen nr Greenwich
Ryan Mary Ann Miss, domestic, S s Pine bet Mason

and Taylor
Ryan Michael, bar keeper, 530 Sac, dwl 1248 Sac
Ryan Michael, bill poster with Way & Keyt, dwl

412 Valleio
Ryan Michael, cartman, W s Jansen nr Greenwich
Ryan Michael, conductor, Omnibus R. R. Co. dwl

719 Howard
Ryan Michael, door keeper, Maguire's Opera House
Ryan Michael, fireman, steamer Chrysopolis
Ryan Michael, fireman, steamer Contra Costa
Ryan Michael, hostler, 317 Pine
Ryan Michael, laborer, dwl 234 Fourth
Ryan Michael, laborer, dwl Atlantic House 210 Pac
Ryan Michael, laborer, dwl 412 Vallejo, rear
Ryan Michael, stone cutter, dwl 12 Sutter
Ryan Michael, J. butcher, 53 Everett
Ryan Noi-a Miss, domestic, 1017 Bush
Ryan (P.) & Waterman (Joseph) produce commis-

sion, 111 Clay, dwl 1226 Pacific

Ryan Patrick, carpenter, dwl 840 Market
Ryan Pati-ick, carriage painter with Albert Folsora,

dwl N 8 Vallejo bet Montgomery and Sansom
Ryan Patrick T. plasterer, dwl with Andrew Tur-

ner E s Eleventh nr Mission
Ryan Peter A. book keeper, dwl 313 Tehama
Ryan Peter N. books and stationery, 54 Fourth
RYAN R. F. attorney at law, ofiice 34 and 35 Ex-

chtuige Building
Ryan Rosa Miss, domestic, 1013 Pine
Ryan Thomas, boot maker, 505 Kearny
Ryan Thomas, groceries and liquors, 21 Hinckley
Ryan Thomas, hackraan. Plaza, dwl 1016 Stockton
Ryan Thomas, laborer with William Buckley
Ryan Thomas, laborer, dwl NE cor Broadway and

Van Ness Avenue
Ryan Thomas, laborer, Fort Point, dwl Pacific nr

Devisidero
Ryan Thomas, proprietor Continental House, 519

Mission
Ryan Thomas, shoe maker, dwl 12 St. Mark Place
Ryan Timothy, clerk Adjutant General's Depart-

ment, dwl 214 Prospect Place
Ryan Timothy, hackman. Plaza, dwl 30 Clara, rear
Ryan Timothy, waiter, stm Constitution, dwl NE

cor Folsom and Fourth '

Ryan Timothy, wool puller, dwl 23 Natoma
Ryan Ursula (widow) dwl cor Wash and Octavia
Ryan ( William) & Purcell (Michael) liquor saloon,

714 Market, dwl 21 Ann
Ryan William, coal oil peddler, dwl 129 Clara, rear
Ryan William, fireman, dwl N s Oregon nr Front
Ryan William, laborer, Fort Point
Ryan William, laborer with Conroy & Tobin
Ryan William, laborer, dwl 21 Everett
Ryan William, miner, dwl 122 Minna
Ryan William J. boiler maker, dwl Manhattan En-

gine House
Ryan William P. (Rankin Sp R.) SE cor Tehama

and Sixth
Ryberg Charles G. dwl International Hotel
RYCKMAN G. W. real estate, office 15 Montgom-

ery Block, dwl 1913 Stockton
Ryckman William, dwl 1314 Powell

Ryder C. B. wines and liquors, 412 Jackson
Ryder Charles, clerk, dwl 226 Sansom
Ryder Charles C. cooper with Timothy Lynch, dwl

140 Minna
Ryder Charles H. laborer, C. H. dwl 226 Sansom
Ryder Daniel S. bookbinder with Buswell & Co.

dwl 106 Sixth
Ryder George W. (Brennan Sf R.) dwl 10 John

nr Powell
Ryder J. C. foreman Shoe Department Industrial

School, Old Ocean House Road
Ryder Joseph N. Poydras Market, 709 Pacific, dwl

716 Pacific

Ryder Margaret, domestic, Franklin Hotel cor San-
som and Pacific

Ryder William G. treasurer Olympic, dwl John nr
Powell

Ryer W. F. S. miner, dwl 632 Market
Ryland Richard, bricklayer, Volunteer Engine Co.

No. 7

Rynn Daniel, driver with Louis Jaffe, 133 Sutter
Ryno Marcus L. with Healy, Carleton & Co. dwl

9 Sherwood Place

s
SAALBuna (Siegfried) & Brodek fSamvel) bair-

dressing saloon, 107 Kearny, dwl 608 Powell
Saalburg William, business agent Hebrew Observer,

ofl!ice 511 Sacramento, dwl 263 Stevenson
Saany Elizabeth (widow) dwl 260 Stevenson
Saba John, merchant tailor, dwl 323 Pine
Sabash Antoine, waiter, NW cor Stewart and Mission
SABATIE A. E. & CO. (Philip G. Sahatie and

Henry Mavhec) importers and jobbers groceries,

nrovisions, and liquors, 617 and 619 Sansom, dwl
N s Burritt bet Stockton and Powell

Sabatie Philip G. (A. £. Sabatie .^^ Co.) dwl 716
O'Farrell

Sabine John, carpenter, dwl 430 Brannan
SABINS A. C. snipping and commission merchant,

209 Sacramento, dwl 516 Green
Sablich John, fruits, NE cor Stockton and Wash
Sabordie Jean B. carver, dwl 1432 Stockton, rear

Sachs John, dwl 541 California

SACHS L. & M. & CO. ( William Heller) im-
porters and jobbers dry goods, Yankee Notions,

etc. 312 and 314 California, dwl 308 Stockton
Sachs Martin (L. 4- M. Sachs 4- Co.) dwl 306

Stockton
Sachs Rebecca Mrs. fruits, 541 California

Sachs Samuel, salesman, 516 Sac, dwl 508 Sutter

SACK JOHN C. optician and mathematical instru-

ment maker, 203 Montgomery (Russ Block) dwl
507 Bush

Sackett C. C. Mrs. furaished rooms, NE cor Mont-
gomery and Pacific

Sackett Frederick A. book keeper with Church &
Clark, dwl 619 Bush

Sackmann Frederick, sheet iron worker. Union
Foundry, dwl 1006 Folsom

Sacramento"& Meredith M. Co. office I Court Block
Sacramento Hotel, M. Hoftman proprietor, 407 Pac
SACRAMENTO LINE PACKETS, Frederick P.

Green agent, office NW cor Sac and Front
SACRAMENTO LINE PACKETS, Jonathan

Williams agent, office 413 East
SACRAMENTO LINE STEAMERS, California

Steam Navigation Co. Broadway Wharf, office

NE cor Front and Jackson
SACRAMENTO VALLEY R. R. office 734 Mont
Saddlemire David J. house carpenter, dwl 1008

Jackson
Saddler Daniel, dwl SE cor Sacramento and Davis
Saenger Leopold, dress maker, 415 Bush
Saeiiger Louis, dress maker, 415 Bush
Saes Mary Mrs. furnished rooms, 716 Dupont
Satford Henry F. clerk, dwl 523 Bush, rear

A. BOMAN & CO., 417 and 419 Montgomery Street, Theological and Soientiflo Books.


